ANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, YAMUNA NAGAR
DATE SHEET FOR MINOR EXAMS (CLASSES | — VIii)

Date Day I-Vill
29-07-2025 Tuesday Phy. Edu. / English Dictation / Reading / Recitation / Calligraphy
30-07-2025 Wednesday Phy. Edu. / Music / English Conversation / English Reading / Moral Value
01-08-2025 Friday Hindi Dictation / Reading / Recitation / Calligraphy / Sanskrit Reading / Punjabi Reading
02-08-2025 Saturday Hindi Reading / Creative / Moral Value / Sanskrit Reading / Punjabi Reading
04-08-2025 Monday English Creative / ASL (Speaking Skill + Listening Skill)
DATE SHEET FOR TERM — | EXAMS (2025-26) FROM CLASSES (I - VI)

Date Day [-1I1 IV Date Day \Y VI
25-08-2025 Monday E.V.S. Science 26-08-25 Tuesday English Maths
27-08-2025 | Wednesday Computer Hindi Lang. 28-08-25 Thursday Punjabi/Skt. G.K/Drawing
29-08-2025 Friday Eng. Lit. Hindi Lit. 30-08-25 Saturday Science Hindi
01-09-2025 Monday Maths Maths 02-09-25 Tuesday Hindi English
03-09-2025 | Wednesday Hindi Lit. Eng. Lit. 04-09-25 Thursday Maths Social Science
06-09-2025 Saturday Eng. Lang. Social Science 08-09-25 Monday Social Science Science
09-09-2025 Tuesday Hindi Lang. Computer 10-09-25 Wednesday Computer Computer
11-09-2025 Thursday G.K/Drawing Eng. Lang. 12-09-25 Friday G.K/Drawing Punjabi/Skt.
12-09-2025 Friday | . G.K/Drawing

= Timings:- Class|—11:11.00 am, Il -VI:11.15 am

Dispersal of Classes | — VI will be from Gate No. 2 (Parents and Auto Students)




